
百十一

日にち：　　月　　日

名まえ

1  50を10倍した数を、さらに10倍するといくつになりますか。

5 0
50を10倍した数は

千

になる。

2  次の数を書きましょう。

さらに10倍すると

④  500を1000倍した数

①  25を100倍した数

②  30を100倍した数

③  420を1000倍した数

④ 確認

4

10倍

10倍

100倍



百十一

日にち：　　月　　日

名まえ

1  50を10倍した数を、さらに10倍するといくつになりますか。

0 0
5 0 0

5 0
50を10倍した数は 5

千

0 0 0 になる。

2  次の数を書きましょう。

5 0 0 0 さらに10倍すると 5

④  500を1000倍した数

①  25を100倍した数

②  30を100倍した数

③  420を1000倍した数

④ 確認 答え

4

2500

420000

3000

500000

10倍

10倍

100倍


